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Building of Permits # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue

Permits Mobile Homes

January 19 1.92% 4 $2,283.03 1 $264.24 11 $1,157.87 0 $0.00 3 $400.68 3 $125.00 10 $750.00 4 $185.00 0 $0.00 7 $1,449.69 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 2 $10.10 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 1 $100.00 2 $50.00 3 $550.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 2 $1,000.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 53 $8,325.61

February 33 5.77% 5 $3,336.51 3 $431.22 19 $1,114.40 3 $2,485.00 3 $431.84 3 $125.00 13 $975.00 2 $92.50 0 $0.00 14 $3,515.74 2 $470.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 3 $35.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 1 $114.30 0 $0.00 1 $150.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 72 $13,276.51

March 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

April 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

May 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

June 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

July 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

August 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

September 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

October 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

November 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

December 0 $0.00

Total 52 7.69% 9 $5,619.54 4 $695.46 30 $2,272.27 3 $2,485.00 6 $832.52 6 $250.00 23 $1,725.00 6 $277.50 0 $0.00 21 $4,965.43 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 5 $45.10 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 2 $214.30 2 $50.00 4 $700.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 2 $1,000.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 123 $21,132.12

125 $21,602.12
Year-to-Date Permits Month # Revenues

19 January 19 $4,105.82
52 February 33 $7,798.97

March 0 $0.00
April 0 $0.00
May 0 $0.00
June 0 $0.00
July 0 $0.00
August 0 $0.00
September 0 $0.00
October 0 $0.00
November 0 $0.00
December 0 $0.00

52 $11,904.79



January February March April May June July August September October November December Total
Houses 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Mobile Homes 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Miscellaneous 11 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
Commercial 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Renewals 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

Building Permits Issued for 2014

Houses Mobile Homes Miscellaneous Commercial Renewals



2015 2016 YTD 2015 YTD 2016 YTD
% Increase/ % Increase/

Revenue Revenue Decrease Decrease
January 6,010.20$        $8,325.61 38.5% 38.5% 6,010.20$      $8,325.61
February 9,462.94$        $13,276.51 40.3% 0.0% 15,473.14$    $21,602.12
March 12,128.60$      $0.00 27,601.74$    
April 10,198.61$      $0.00 37,800.35$    
May 12,221.11$      $0.00 50,021.46$    
June 35,137.50$      $0.00 85,158.96$    
July 16,402.54$      $0.00 101,561.50$  
August 15,508.13$      $0.00 117,069.63$  
September 9,701.09$        $0.00 126,770.72$  
October 16,395.44$      $0.00 143,166.16$  
November 6,651.77$        $0.00 149,817.93$  
December 9,352.32$        $0.00 $159,170.25
TOTAL 159,170.25$    $21,602.12

Revenue Percentage Increase/Decrease 

Monthly
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